
Notice

Basic Information

 
Details

 
Dates

 

Contact Information

 
 

 
Pre-Bidding Events

 
Bid Submission Process

 

Project Number 21-540

Title Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Maintenance Facility, Yonkers,
N.Y.

Reference Number 0000332068

Issuing Organization Westchester County - Public Works

Owner Organization DPW

Project Type ITB - Invitation to Bid (Formal)

Project Number 21-540

Title Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Maintenance Facility, Yonkers,
N.Y.

Source ID PU.AG.USA.1307.C3873326

Piggyback Solicitation No

Location Westchester County, New York

Job Location 475 Saw Mill River Road, Yonkers, N.Y.

Publication 10/06/2023 02:54 PM EDT

Closing Date 10/25/2023 11:00 AM EDT

Onsite Visit 10/17/2023 10:00 AM EDT

DPW

Adam Kaplinski

914-995-3991

aak5@westchestercountyny.gov

Description DEMOLITION & REMOVAL OF ENTIRE EXISTING ROOF & INSULATION. 
PROVIDE A NEW TPO MEMBRANE ROOF; INSULATION; FLASHING,
SCUPPERS AND UPGRADES TO THE EXISTING  STEEL FRAME ROOF
ACCESS STAIR.
(Bid range: $550.000.00 to $650,000.00).

Event Type Onsite Visit

Attendance Mandatory

Event date 10/17/2023 10:00 AM EDT

Location 475 Saw Mill River Road, Yonkers, N.Y.

Event Note

Bid Submission Type Physical Bid Submission

21-540 - Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Ma...

10/12/2023 02:41 PM EDT Page 1 of 6



Categories
Selected Categories

This copy of the NIGP Code is the property of the National Institute of Governmental Purchasing, Inc. (NIGP), is displayed and used by BidNet under
license from Periscope Holdings, Inc. (the authorized sub-licensor of NIGP), and is protected under the copyright laws of the United States. It may not be
copied or used (in whole or part) by any party unless such party is authorized to do so under the terms of a written license agreement entered into with
NIGP or its authorized sub-licensors expressly authorizing such party to use the NIGP Code. Unauthorized copying or use is prohibited. Dated: January
2016
 

NIGP Categories (4)

914 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, TRADE (NEW CONSTRUCTION)

91473 Roofing and Siding
Roofing and Siding

91427 Carpentry
Carpentry

912 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, GENERAL (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

91200 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, GENERAL (INCL. MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR SERVICES)

910 BUILDING MAINTENANCE, INSTALLATION AND REPAIR SERVICES

91006 Carpentry Maintenance and Repair Services
Carpentry Maintenance and Repair Services

21-540 - Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Ma...

10/12/2023 02:41 PM EDT Page 2 of 6



Documents
Documents

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  ITB-21-540.pdf [pdf] 3 Mb 10/05/2023 10:37 AM EDT English

  ITB-21-540-Drawing-24x36.pdf [pdf] 2 Mb 10/05/2023 10:37 AM EDT English

21-540 - Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Ma...

10/12/2023 02:41 PM EDT Page 3 of 6



Document Request List
Plan Holders List

Organization Name Main Contact Download Date City Province/State

Wall Contractor Corpr Waqqas Khan 10/12/2023 01:13 PM EDT Staten island New York

Barrett Roofs Inc Brian Wynne 10/12/2023 08:39 AM EDT S. Hackensack New Jersey

Frank Cyrwus Inc. William Scrivens 10/11/2023 10:53 AM EDT POMPTON LAKES, NJ New Jersey

Beacon Roofing Supply Patty Skeahan 10/11/2023 08:12 AM EDT East Rutherford New Jersey

Icon Contracting Group Steve Simpson 10/10/2023 08:16 PM EDT Harrison New York

CIS Jason Havrilla 10/10/2023 04:42 PM EDT kinnelon New Jersey

Milcon Construction Corp Scott Miller 10/10/2023 04:09 PM EDT West Babylon New York

Nua Construction Corp. Dervil Carey 10/10/2023 01:51 PM EDT Ardsley New York

Empirecore Florim Lajqi 10/10/2023 01:15 PM EDT White Plains New York

ks construction if ny inc singh singh 10/10/2023 12:37 PM EDT jamaica New York

Total Bid Data Corp M Hussain 10/10/2023 11:17 AM EDT New York New York

Greenwood Industries,
Inc.

Corrado Ilardi 10/10/2023 10:31 AM EDT New Windsor New York

Armor-Tite Construction
Corp.

Larry Dominguez 10/10/2023 10:05 AM EDT Port Chester New York

ConstructConnect -  iSqFt Ashley Welker 10/10/2023 07:58 AM EDT Cincinnati Ohio

Anjac Ent Inc George Georgakis 10/10/2023 06:50 AM EDT Brooklyn New York

RISING STAR
INFRATECH CORP

VINOD SINGH 10/09/2023 06:19 PM EDT Queens Village, New York

SMART Sheet Metal
Local 38

James Nester 10/09/2023 01:39 PM EDT Brewster New York

Benton Plumbing Thomas Benton 10/09/2023 11:11 AM EDT Atlanta Georgia

Shay Enterprise Tamara Shay 10/09/2023 07:57 AM EDT Tacoma Washington

Construction Journal Construction Journal 10/09/2023 01:39 AM EDT Stuart Florida

Sierra Contractors Gary Bajwa 10/08/2023 09:15 PM EDT Bayside New York

BLINK CONTRACTORS
LLC

FRANCISCO
Hernandez

10/07/2023 05:54 PM EDT Lindenhurst New York

Page Contracting Corp. John Fikias 10/07/2023 11:58 AM EDT BROOKLYN New York

SHERWANI
CONTRACTING INC

Ghulam Khan 10/06/2023 07:59 PM EDT Bay Shore New York

North America
Procurement Council, Inc.
PBC

Tim Loncarich 10/06/2023 05:13 PM EDT Grand Junction Colorado

Barrett Inc. Kurt Ryker 10/06/2023 04:46 PM EDT Danbury Connecticut

MEGA PAINTING &amp;
CONTRACTING INC.

TOM COUTSOUCOS 10/06/2023 03:33 PM EDT ASTORIA New York

Sea Breeze General
Construction, Inc.

Christos Thomopoulos 10/06/2023 02:59 PM EDT Astoria New York

21-540 - Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Ma...

10/12/2023 02:41 PM EDT Page 4 of 6



Audit
Status History

Solicitation Status Date

Publication 10/06/2023 02:54 PM EDT

21-540 - Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Ma...

10/12/2023 02:41 PM EDT Page 5 of 6



Please note that solicitations issued prior to October 29, 2016 can be found here: http://legacy.empirestatebidsystem.com

21-540 - Executive High Rise Roof Replacement Central Ma...

10/12/2023 02:41 PM EDT Page 6 of 6


	Notice
	
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information

	Pre-Bidding Events
	Bid Submission Process
	


	Categories
	Selected Categories
	NIGP Categories


	Documents
	Document Request List
	Plan Holders List

	Audit
	Status History

	
	


